1
© 2024 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Rev: 072424
Product Datasheet
15A and 20A
Carling Retail Toggle Switches
CTTS007

• Certifications from UL, CSA, and VDE, ensuring
compliance with safety standards
Ordering Information
CARDED
PART NUMBER
BULK
PART NUMBER
CARLING
SERIES AMPS TERMINAL SIZE LAMP SEQUENCE CIRCUITRY
CTTS001-BP CTTS001 LT Series 15A at 12-28V DC 1/4” [6.35mm] Tab Terminals Red Indicator in ON Position ON-OFF, SPST
CTTS002-BP CTTS002 LT Series 15A at 12-28V DC 1/4” [6.35mm] Tab Terminals Blue Indicator in ON Position ON-OFF, SPST
CTTS003-BP CTTS003 LT Series 15A at 12-28V DC 1/4” [6.35mm] Tab Terminals Blue Indicator in ON Position (ON)-OFF, SPST
CTTS004-BP CTTS004 LT Series 10A at 250VAC, 15A at 125VAC, 15A at
12-28VDC, 3/4 HP 125-250VAC 1/4” [6.35mm] Tab Terminals Red Indicator in ALL Positions ON-OFF-ON, SPDT
CTTS005-BP CTTS005 LT Series 10A at 250VAC, 15A at 125VAC, 15A at
12-28VDC, 3/4 HP 125-250VAC 1/4” [6.35mm] Tab Terminals Red Indicator in ALL Positions ON-OFF-ON, DPDT
CTTS006-BP CTTS006 LT Series 10A at 250VAC, 15A at 125VAC, 15A at
12-28VDC, 3/4 HP 125-250VAC 1/4” [6.35mm] Tab Terminals Red Indicator in ALL Positions (ON)-OFF-(ON), DPDT
CTTS007-BP CTTS007 G Series 10A at 250VAC, 15A at 125VAC, 3/4 HP
125-250VAC, 12-28V DC 1/4” [6.35mm] Tab Terminals – ON-OFF, DPST
CTTS008-BP CTTS008 G Series 10A at 250VAC, 15A at 125VAC, 3/4 HP
125-250VAC, 12-28V DC 1/4” [6.35mm] Tab Terminals – ON-OFF-ON, DPDT
CTTS009-BP CTTS009 F Series 10A at 250VAC, 15A at 125VAC, 3/4 HP
125-250VAC, 12-28V DC 1/4” [6.35mm] Tab Terminals – ON-OFF, SPST
CTTS010-BP CTTS010 F Series 10A at 250VAC, 15A at 125VAC, 3/4 HP
125-250VAC, 12-28V DC 1/4” [6.35mm] Tab Terminals – ON-OFF-ON, SPDT
CTTS011-BP CTTS011 D Series 10A at 250V AC, 20A at 125V AC, 1.5 HP
125-250V AC,12-28V DC 1/4” [6.35mm] Tab Terminals – ON-OFF, SPST
CTTS012-BP CTTS012 F Series 10A at 250V AC, 15A at 125V AC, 3/4 HP
125-250V 6-32 UNC Screw Terminals – ON-OFF, SPST
Web Resources
Download 2D print, installation guide and technical resources
at: littelfuse.com/Carling-Retail-Toggle-Switches